



40 Hour Domestic Violence Fall 2019 Training

Monday, August 26 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Tuesday September 3 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Monday, September 9 9:00 am to 5:00 pm Monday, September 16 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Monday, September 23 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Thursday, September 26 9:00 am to 1:00 pm

TRAINING TOPICS INCLUDE:

Comprehensive overview of Domestic Violence: Legal Issues, Law Enforcement, Immigration relating to Domestic Violence Cultural Perspectives, Sexual Assault, Children exposed to DV and Older Adults and DV.

> Location of Training JFS { Valley Store Front 12821 Victory Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 91606

A certificate will be provided upon completion CALIFORNIA EVIDENCE CODE SECTION 1037.1

Fee \$300.00 (includes materials) Payment MUST accompany registration form.

Space is limited

For more information please call (818) 789-1293 Or email: Hannah Lainer at HLainer@jfsla.org or Kitty Glass at KGlass@jfsla.org for an application.



A family of services. A family that serves.

JEWISH FAMILY SERVICE OF LOS ANGELES

Registration 40-Hour Domestic Violence Training Program

Fee: \$300.00 (includes Materials) Payment MUST accompany registration form.

Agency Affiliation:		
Address:		
AgencyTelephone No. ()	Alternate Phone No. ()	
E-mail:		
Home address:		
Attending training for: Work requirement Volunteer Personal interest Other- please ex	cplain	
In case of emergency please notify	Name /relationship	
Phone No. ()		
Please make check payable to J Hannah Lainer at 12821 Victor	FS { Hope and mail to the attention y Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 916 Credit Card	
Please make check payable to J Hannah Lainer at 12821 Victor	FS { Hope and mail to the attention y Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 916 Credit Card	506
Please make check payable to J Hannah Lainer at 12821 Victor OR (FS { Hope and mail to the attention by Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 916 Credit Card Exp date:	506 CRV:
Please make check payable to J Hannah Lainer at 12821 Victor OR (MC Visa Credit Card #	FS { Hope and mail to the attention by Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 916 Credit Card Exp date:	606 CRV:
Please make check payable to J Hannah Lainer at 12821 Victor OR (MC Visa Credit Card # Billing Address:	FS { Hope and mail to the attention by Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 916 Credit Card Exp date:	606 CRV: